
BBA-SEM-II-P-10

 ABBREVIATIONS : (TH) THEORY, (PR) PRACTICAL, (TW) TERMWORK, (PW) PROJECT WORK, (VV) VIVA-VOCE,
 (UA) UNIVERSITY ASSESSMENT, (CA) COLLEGE ASSESSMENT, (C) CURRENT APPEARANCE, (PNO) PAPER NOT OPTED
 (E) EXEMPTED, (N) NOT EXEMPTED, (T/ATKT) ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM, (F) FAIL, (P) PASS, (X) PAST APPEARANCE,
 (STS) RESULT STATUS, (RMK) REMARK/S, (SPH) SPECIAL PASSING HEAD (M) PERFORMANCE CANCELLED
 (EHB) EXPLICITLY HELD BACK, (UM) UNFAIR MEANS, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, CT: Credit Transfer

  B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2010(No Branch)- B.B.A.-I - Sem-II HELD IN MAR-2017
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       SHINDE SACHIN LAXMAN (M/N :MANDA)              PRN: 2012032500200294  SEAT NO: *564027  ELIG: E             
                  College Code: KPMIM                            Statement No: 3537890  Result Date: 29 Jun 2017              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-I                                                                                                       
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      401S1-01    Principles of Management                 TH     80   32  ^23+9   20   08   17    100   --  ^40+9   P   E,C  
      401S1-02    Business Communication Paper I           TH     80   32   32     20   08   17    100   --   49     P   E,X  
      401S1-03    Financial Accounting                     TH     80   32   33     20   08   17    100   --   50     P   E,X  
      401S1-04    Business Economics (Micro)               TH     80   32   33     20   08   17    100   --   50     P   E,X  
      401S1-05    Business Organisation & Systems          TH     80   32   34     20   08   17    100   --   51     P   E,X  
      401S1-06    Practicals on Management - I             PR     50   20   32     50   20   25    100   --   57     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  306              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-II                                                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      401S2-01    Business Environment                     TH     80   32   39     20   08   15    100   --   54     P   E,X  
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      401S2-02    Business Communication Paper II          TH     80   32   43     20   08   15    100   --   58     P   E,X  
      401S2-03    Cost Accounting                          TH     80   32   36     20   08   14    100   --   50     P   E,X  
      401S2-04    Management of Business Services          TH     80   32   41     20   08   15    100   --   56     P   E,X  
      401S2-05    Business Informatics                     TH     80   32   32     20   08   14    100   --   46     P   E,X  
      401S2-06    Practicals on Management - II            PR     50   20   30     50   20   25    100   --   55     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  319              
      Total       (B.B.A.-I)                                                                                 616              
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                  Sem-I (Seat No: 579303)                        (Exam Event: Mar-2017)            600   --  297+9   P        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                                                                                                                              
                  ECA Marks: 10 (Balance-0 Marks)                                                                             
                  GRAND TOTAL: 616+9/1200                        Ordinance: ^ PE(9 marks)                                     
                  RESULT: Pass         Percentage: 52.08%                                                                     
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       GAIKWAD SUMIT SUNIL (M/N :RADHIKA)             PRN: 2012032500189897  SEAT NO: 579103  ELIG: E              
                  College Code: KPMIM                            Statement No: 3537893  Result Date: 29 Jun 2017              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-I                                                                                                       
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      401S1-01    Principles of Management                 TH     80   32   32     20   08   12    100   --   44     P   E,X  
      401S1-02    Business Communication Paper I           TH     80   32   35     20   08   12    100   --   47     P   E,X  
      401S1-03    Financial Accounting                     TH     80   32   32     20   08   12    100   --   44     P   E,X  
      401S1-04    Business Economics (Micro)               TH     80   32   32     20   08   12    100   --   44     P   E,X  
      401S1-05    Business Organisation & Systems          TH     80   32   35     20   08   12    100   --   47     P   E,X  
      401S1-06    Practicals on Management - I             PR     50   20   25     50   20   30    100   --   55     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  281              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-II                                                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2010(No Branch)- B.B.A.-I - Sem-II HELD IN MAR-2017
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      401S2-01    Business Environment                     TH     80   32   35     20   08   10    100   --   45     P   E,X  
      401S2-02    Business Communication Paper II          TH     80   32   36     20   08   10    100   --   46     P   E,X  
      401S2-03    Cost Accounting                          TH     80   32   AB     20   08   10    100   --   10     F   N,C  
      401S2-04    Management of Business Services          TH     80   32   33     20   08   10    100   --   43     P   E,X  
      401S2-05    Business Informatics                     TH     80   32   32     20   08   10    100   --   42     P   E,X  
      401S2-06    Practicals on Management - II            PR     50   20   25     50   20   25    100   --   50     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  236              
      Total       (B.B.A.-I)                                                                                 517              
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                  Sem-I (Seat No: 563701)                        (Exam Event: Mar-2015)            600   --  281     P        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                                                                                                                              
                  ECA Marks: 10 (Balance-10 Marks)                                                                            
                  GRAND TOTAL: 517/1200                                                                                       
                  RESULT: Fail ATKT    Percentage: 43.08%                                                                     
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       LONDHE SARIKA MOHAN (M/N :NANDA)               PRN: 2011032500172325  SEAT NO: 579305  ELIG: E              
                  College Code: RMP                              Statement No: 3537891  Result Date: 29 Jun 2017              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-I                                                                                                       
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      401S1-01    Principles of Management                 TH     80   32   23     20   08   15    100   --   38     F   N,C  
      401S1-02    Business Communication Paper I           TH     80   32   32     20   08   14    100   --   46     P   E,X  
      401S1-03    Financial Accounting                     TH     80   32   03     20   08   15    100   --   18     F   N,C  
      401S1-04    Business Economics (Micro)               TH     80   32   23     20   08   16    100   --   39     F   N,C  
      401S1-05    Business Organisation & Systems          TH     80   32   16     20   08   18    100   --   34     F   N,C  
      401S1-06    Practicals on Management - I             PR     50   20   36     50   20   36    100   --   72     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  247              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-II                                                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      401S2-01    Business Environment                     TH     80   32   32     20   08   15    100   --   47     P   E,C  
      401S2-02    Business Communication Paper II          TH     80   32   18     20   08   15    100   --   33     F   N,C  
      401S2-03    Cost Accounting                          TH     80   32   08     20   08   14    100   --   22     F   N,C  
      401S2-04    Management of Business Services          TH     80   32   30     20   08   15    100   --   45     F   N,C  
      401S2-05    Business Informatics                     TH     80   32   32     20   08   18    100   --   50     P   E,C  
      401S2-06    Practicals on Management - II            PR     50   20   25     50   20   38    100   --   63     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  260              
      Total       (B.B.A.-I)                                                                                 507              
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                  Sem-I (Seat No: 579305)                        (Exam Event: Mar-2017)            600   --  247     T        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
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                  ECA Marks: 10 (Balance-10 Marks)                                                                            
                  GRAND TOTAL: 507/1200                                                                                       
                  RESULT: Fail ATKT    Percentage: 42.25%                                                                     
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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